



\$~1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12249/2022**

BHUPINDER KAUR

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Arun Malik with Mr. Arjun Malik,
Ms. Aarohi Malik and Mr. Kharanshu
Rana, Advocates.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER

03.12.2024

%

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 21.01.2025.

The matter be shown at top of the Board.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

DECEMBER 3, 2024

st