



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12249/2022**

BHUPINDER KAUR

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Arjun Malik, Ms. Aarohi Malik
and Mr. K. Rana, Advocates.**

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

.....Respondent

Through: **Ms. Mrinalini Sen, Advocate.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER
21.01.2025

%

List on 18.03.2025.

Be shown in Supplementary List.

MANOJ JAIN, J

JANUARY 21, 2025/ss